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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TIRUCHIRAPPALLI

NO : EST-II lH-) I 12020 I 67

CIRCULAR

To: Faculty, Officers & Staff members

30th November 2022

Sub: List of holidays for the year 2023

The following closed holidays will be observed in the lnstitute during the Calendar Year 2023.

Declared by Central Government Employees Welfare Co-ordination Committee

"lf the dates of any of the four holidays viz. Idu'l Fitr, Id-Ul-Zuha, Muharrlm and Id-E-Milad

are changed by the State Government, it will be deemed date for the holiday suo moto for all

the Central Government Offices in Tamil Nadu also without having to separately declare it as
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List of Closed Holidays during the year 2023

Sl.No. l Holiday I uate Day

I Pongal 15.0t.2023 Sunday

2. Republic Day 26.01.2023 Thursday

J. Mahavir Jayanti 04.04.2023 Tuesday

4. Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday

5. Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan) 22.04.2023 Saturday

6. Buddha Purnima 05.05.2023 Friday

7. Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 29.06.2023 Thursday

8. Muharram 29.07.2023 Saturday

9. Independence Day rs.08.2023 Tuesday

10. Ganesh Chaturthi 19.09.2023 Tuesday

1l Prophet Mohammed's Birthday (Id-e-Milad) 28.09.2023 Thursday

12. Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02.t0.2023 Monday

13. Dussehra (Vij aya Dashmi) 24.10.2023 Tuesday

14. An additional day for Dussehra 2s.t0.2023 Wednesday

15. Diwali (Deepavali) 12.11.2023 Sunday

16. Guru Nanak's Birthday 27.tL.2023 Monday

17. Christmas Day 25.12.2023 Monday

holiday"
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In addition to the above holidays, employees may avail any two days as Restricted Holidays

from the list given below:

Chief Administrative Officer i/c

List of Restricted Holidays during the year 2023

Sl.No. I

I_________-____--+
0t.01.2023
t4.01.2023
26.0r.2023

Day

Thursda

r-T-r---T
i. I Panchami

New Year's Da
Makar Sankranti
Basant Panchami /

4. Hazarat Ali's Birthday, Guru Ravidas's

Birthday

05.02.2023 Sunday

5. Swami Dayanantha Saraswati Jayanthi t5.02.2023 Wednesday

6. Maha Sivaratri 18.02.2023 Saturday

7. Shivaii Jayanti 19.02.2023 Sunday

8. Holika Dahan / Dolyatra 07.03.2023 Tuesday

9. Chaitra Sukaldi/Gudi Padava/Ugadi/
Cheti Chand

22.03.2023 Wednesday

10. Easter Sunday 09.04.2023 Sunday

11 Vaisakhi / Vishu / Mesadi 14.04.2023 Friday

12. Vaisakhadi (Bengal) I BahagBihu (Assam) t5.04.2023 Saturday

13. Jamat-Ul-Vida 2r.04.2023 Friday

t4. Guru Rabindranath' s BirthdaY 09.05.2023 Tuesday

15. Rath Yatra 20.06.2023 Tuesday

16. Parsi New Year's Day lNauraj 16.08.2023 Wednesday

t7. Vinayaka Chaturthi 20.08.2023 Sunday

18. Onam or Thiru Onam Day 29.08.2023 Tuesday

t9. Raksha Bandhan 30.08.2023 Wednesday

20. Janmashtami 06.09.2023 Wednesday

21. Dussehra (Maha Saptami) 2t.t0.2023 Saturday

22. Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) 22.r0.2023 Sunday

23. Dussehra (Maha Navami) 23.10.2023 Monday

24. Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 28.r0.2023 Saturday

25. Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth) 0t.1r.2023 Wednesday

26. Naraka Chaturdasi t2.rr.2023 Sunday

27. Govardhan Puia t3.Lt.2023 Monday

28. Bhai Dui t5.tL.2023 Wednesday

29. Pratihar Sashthi / Surya Sashthi (Chhat Puja) 19.r1.2023 Sunday

30. Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom DaY 24.t1.2023 Friday

31. Chirstmas Eve 24.t2.2023 Sunday

.. Muthukumaran
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